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259 2.59 0.20 0.35 0.91 C‘@?
488 2.29 0.40 0.70 1.60 259
748 2.60 0.70 1.23 3.19 5.69
1216 4.68 1.00 1.75 8.19 13.88
1453 2.37 0.30 0.53 1.24 15.13
1708 255 0.20 0.35 0.89 16.02
2006 2.98 1.10 1.93 5.74 21.76
2261 255 1.60 2.80 7.14 28.90
2602 3.41 1.40 2.45 8.35 37.25
2772 1.70 0.50 0.88 1.49 38.74
3028 2.56 0.20 0.35 0.90 39.64
3240 2.12 0.40 0.70 1.48 41.12
3495 2.55 0.10 0.18 0.45 4157
3622 1.27 0.30 0.53 0.67 42.23
3877 2.55 0.60 1.05 2.68 44.91
4132 2.55 0.20 0.35 0.89 45.80
4387 2.55 0.20 0.35 0.89 46.70
4599 2.12 0.30 0.53 1.11 47.81
4812 213 0.40 0.70 1.49 49.30
5068 2.56 0.20 0.35 0.90 50.20
5323 2.55 0.40 0.70 1.79 51.98
5579 256 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.98
5822 2.43 0.10 0.18 0.43 52.41
5950 1.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.41
6077 1.27 0.20 0.35 0.44 52.85
6247 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.85
6471 2.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.85
6726 255 0.30 0.53 1.34 54.19
6939 2.13 1.10 1.93 4.10 58.29
7150 2.11 1.30 2.28 4.80 63.09
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the _| lqﬁ day of QCJQ(OQ(‘ , 2012 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.
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otary Public

Wivi,

s ACK! ANN ZENT
{3_:;!‘-”3.”,%?:% NotaryJPublic, State of j’exas
: 5 My Commission Expires

LA March 03, 2016
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